
HOME MATCHES AWAY MATCHES
Match Date Time Opposition My Albion+ 1 STHs Guest 1  2 Purchase Hist 3 Match Date Opposition STHs 1 My Albion+ 1

Sat 21 Aug 21 17:30 Watford Tue 27 Jul 21 Tue 03 Aug 21 Thu 05 Aug 21 Sat 14 Aug 21 Burnley Wed 28 Jul 21 Wed 04 Aug 21

Sat 28 Aug 21 15:00 Everton Tue 27 Jul 21 Tue 03 Aug 21 Thu 05 Aug 21 Sat 11 Sep 21 Brentford Tue 24 Aug 21 Tue 31 Aug 21

Sat 18 Sep 21 14:00 Leicester Tue 27 Jul 21 Tue 03 Aug 21 Thu 05 Aug 21 Mon 27 Sep 21 Crystal Palace Tue 31 Aug 21 Tue 7 Sep 21

Sat 02 Oct 21 15:00 Arsenal Tue 17 Aug 21 Tue 24 Aug 21 Sat 16 Oct 21 Norwich Tue 21 Sep 21 Tue 28 Sep 21

Sat 23 Oct 21 15:00 Man City Tue 17 Aug 21 Tue 24 Aug 21 Sat 30 Oct 21 Liverpool Tue 5 Oct 21 Tue 12 Oct 21

Sat 06 Nov 21 15:00 Newcastle Tue 28 Sep 21 Thu 30 Sep 21 Tue 05 Oct 21 Sat 20 Nov 21 Aston Villa Tue 26 Oct 21 Tue 2 Nov 21

Sat 27 Nov 21 15:00 Leeds Tue 28 Sep 21 Thu 30 Sep 21 Tue 05 Oct 21 Tue 30 Nov 21 West Ham Tue 2 Nov 21 Tue 9 Nov 21

Sat 11 Dec 21 15:00 Spurs Tue 26 Oct 21 Tue 02 Nov 21 Sat 4 Dec 21 Southampton Tue 9 Nov 21 Tue 16 Nov 21

Tue 14 Dec 21 19:45 Wolves Tue 26 Oct 21 Thu 28 Oct 21 Tue 2 Nov 21 Sat 18 Dec 21 Man Utd Tue 23 Nov 21 Tue 30 Nov 21

Sun 26 Dec 21 15:00 Brentford Tue 26 Oct 21 Thu 28 Oct 21 Tue 2 Nov 21 Tue 28 Dec 21 Chelsea Tue 30 Nov 21 Tue 7 Dec 21

Sat 15 Jan 22 15:00 Crystal Palace Tue 23 Nov 21 Thu 25 Nov 21 Tue 30 Nov 21 Sat 1 Jan 22 Everton Tue 7 Dec 21 Tue 14 Dec 21

Tue 08 Feb 22 19:45 Chelsea Mon 20 Dec 21 Wed 22 Dec 21 Sat 22 Jan 22 Leicester Tue 28 Dec 21 Tue 4 Jan 22

Sat 19 Feb 22 15:00 Burnley Mon 20 Dec 21 Wed 22 Dec 21 Wed 29 Dec 21 Sat 12 Feb 22 Watford Tue 18 Jan 22 Tue 25 Jan 22

Sat 26 Feb 22 15:00 Aston Villa Mon 20 Dec 21 Wed 22 Dec 21 Wed 29 Dec 21 Sat 5 Mar 22 Newcastle Tue 8 Feb 22 Tue 15 Feb 22

Sat 12 Mar 22 15:00 Liverpool Tue 01 Feb 22 Wed 09 Feb 22 Sat 19 Mar 22 Man City Tue 22 Feb 22 Tue 1 Mar 22

Sat 02 Apr 22 15:00 Norwich Tue 08 Mar 22 Thu 10 Mar 22 Tue 15 Mar 22 Sat 9 Apr 22 Arsenal Tue 15 Mar 22 Tue 22 Mar 22

Sat 23 Apr 22 15:00 Southampton Tue 08 Mar 22 Thu 10 Mar 22 Tue 15 Mar 22 Sat 16 Apr 22 Spurs Tue 22 Mar 22 Tue 29 Mar 22

Sat 07 May 22 15:00 Man Utd Tue 12 Apr 22 Tue 19 Apr 22 Sat 30 Apr 22 Wolves Tue 5 Apr 22 Tue 12 Apr 22

Sun 22 May 22 15:00 West Ham Tue 12 Apr 22 Thu 14 Apr 22 Tue 19 Apr 22 Sun 15 May 22 Leeds Tue 19 Apr 22 Wed 27 Apr 22

For full terms and conditions and more info, visit tickets.BrightonAndHoveAlbion.com

* Expected to sell out to My Albion+ members or Season Ticket Holder Guests 
1 On sale dates above are starting dates, and additional dates may be added for loyalty points.
2 Season Ticket Holders Guest tickets must be purchased by the season ticket holder.
3 Purchase History is anyone who has bought a home match ticket for a Brighton and Hove Albion fixture at the 
American Express Community Stadium
Tickets go on sale online at 9am.  Please note tickets are NOT available for sale in person at the Ticket Office.
All match dates are subject to change, and all tickets are subject to availability.
The on sale dates are subject to change and in the event of high expected demand additional loyalty point windows 
may be used.

Tickets.BrightonAndHoveAlbion.com
Buy tickets now at

All dates are preliminary, and subject to changePREMIER LEAGUE ON SALE DATES 21/22


